Ctvrtfinale sehrat do 10.3. semifinale sehrat do 31.3. finale sehré

(1) SK Zizkov Praha D 22.2.2017 2
SK Zizkov Praha D 29.3. 17:00 1

(8) SK Rapid B 27.2.2017 0

SC Radotin B

(4) SC Radotin B 7.3.2017 2
SC Radotin B 14.3.17:30 1

(5) KK Dopravni podniky Praha D 27.2.2017 O

(2) TJ Astra Zahradni mésto C 2.3.2017 2
TJ Astra Zahradni mésto C 14.3. 17:30 2

(7) SK Meteor Praha E 22.2.2017 0

TJ Astra Zahradni mésto C

(3) TJ ZENTIVA Praha 6.3.2017 2

TJ ZENTIVA Praha 27.3. 19:30 0

(6) Sokol Kobylisy D 2.3.2017 0




itdo 21.4.

11.4.17:30

SC Radotin B

18.4.17:30



1.zapas 22.2.17

SK Zizkov Praha D 2384 16-0 2138 SK Rapid Praha B

Pokorny Tomas 399 370 SrSen Antonin
Skrabal Vladislav 453 349  Mach Pavel
Spackova Lenka 382 369  Potmésil JiFi
Truksa Michal 387 305 Bolard Josef
Radostova Jitka 382 378 Tlma Antonin
Tozi¢ka Martin 381 367 Eder Pavel

2.z4pas 27.2.17

SK Rapid Praha B 2234 0-16 2394  SK Zizkov Praha D
Mach Pavel 370 379 Radostova Jitka
Srdefi Antonin 400 432  Skrabal Vladislav
Bolard Josef 321 370 Truksa Michal
Potmé&sil Jii 368 390  Stérba Petr

Tlma Antonin 406 432 Tozicka Martin

Eder Pavel 369 391 Strnad Bohumil



1.zapas 22.2.17

2.zapas

SK Meteor Praha E

Fojt Bohumil

Steindl Jaromir
Fojtova Jana
Smetana Martin
Edlmannova Zuzana
Martincova Miroslava

TJ AstraZM C

Sedlak Marek
Sim@inek Radovan
Kudweis Tomas
Kostelecky Vojtéch
Kozdera Martin
Jetmar Jakub

2375

400
345
395
404
411
420

2322

394
432
395
404
368
329

4-12

12-4

2459

455
419
411
401
346
427

2169

373
342
320
344
403
387

TJ Astra ZM C

Sedlak Marek
Kudweis Tomas
Kostelecky Vojtéch
SimGnek Radovan
Hlavata Lucie
Kozdera Martin

SK Meteor Praha E

Smetana Martin

Fojt Bohumil

Fojtova Jana
Grulichova Petra
Edlmannova Zuzana
Martincova Miroslava



1.zapas 2.3.17

TJ Kobylisy D

Bilka JiFi
Kmentova Mirka
Stibor Frantisek

Bohuslav Miroslav
Brezinova Markéta
Cermanova Jana

2.z4pas 6.3.17

TJ Zentiva Praha

Holecek Ladislav
Stefanovd Véra
Krausova Lenka
Bartl Jan
Fialova Eliska
Kellner Miloslav

2197

395
277
372
355
377
421

2420

353
408
398
414
400
447

6-10

14-2

2267

325
382
410
353
393
404

2243

378
346
394
367
389
369

TJ Zentiva Praha

Holecek Ladislav
Stefanova Véra
Fialova Eliska
Bartl Jan
Krausova Lenka
Kellner Miloslav

TJ Kobylisy D

Bilka Jifi
Kmentova Miroslava
Brezinova Markéta
Bohuslav Miroslav
Stibor Frantisek
Cermanovd Jana



1.zapas 27.2.17
KK DP Praha D

Malek Josef
Cech Lubomir
Malek Jindtich

Svozilek Jiti

Bradova Tatana
Brada Jiri

2.z4pas 7.3.17
SC Radotin B

Dvorakova Kvéta
Dudek Milos
Pauk Radek
Huckovd Eva

Dvorak Vladimir
Kner Radek

2201

372
306
396
376
352
399

2355

399
423
384
355
348
446

5-11

12-4

2229

391
346
418
335
352
387

2150

373
286
396
308
387
400

SC Radotin B

Pauk Radek
Dvorak Vladimir
Knef Radek
Dvorakova Kvéta
Simek Pavel
Dudek Milos

KK DP Praha D

Malek Josef
Bradova Tatana
Brada Jifi
PI4sil Bohumil
Malek Jindtich
Svozilek Jiri



1.zapas Radotin 14.3. 17:30

SC Radotin B 2350 14-2 2217 SK Zizkov Praha D
Vydrova Tatiana 342 415 Skrabal Vladislav
Simek Pavel 361 344 Truksa Michal
Dvordakova Kvéta 367 347 Pokorny Tomas
Dudek Milos 414 378 Tozi¢ka Martin
Pauk Radek 447 388 Spackova Lenka
Knef Radek 419 345 Strnad Bohumil

2.zdpas Zizkov 29.3. 17:00

SK Zizkov Praha D 2333 1214 2323 SC Radotin B
Radostova Jitka 396 352 Dudek Milos
Truksa Michal 348 473 Knef Radek
Pokorny Tomas 364 354 Huckova Eva
Tozi¢ka Martin 415 388 Pauk Radek
Spackova Lenka 366 393 Simek Pavel

Skrabal Vladislav 444 363 Vydrova Tatiana



1l.zapas Zahradni mésto 14.3. 17:30

TJ AstraZM C 2354 10-6 2311 TJ Zentiva Praha
Kostelecky Vojtéch 414 386 Bartl Jan
Sedlak Marek 421 375 Holecek Ladislav
Kudweis Tomas 389 402 Fialova Eliska
Sim@nek Radovan 427 399 Krausova Lenka
Pefina Petr 332 358 Stefanovd Véra
Hlavata Lucie 371 391 Kellner Miloslav

2.zapas ZENTIVA 27.3. 19:30

TJ Zentiva Praha 2377 4-12 2464 T) AstraZM C
Krausova Lenka 423 422 Pefina Petr
Stefanova Véra 348 361 Kudweis Tomas
Fialov4 Eliska 376 450 Siminek Radovan
Kellner Miloslav 428 346 Kozdera Martin
Holecek Ladislav 377 436 Sedlak Marek

Bartl Jan 425 449 Kostelecky Vojtéch



1.zapas Radotin 11.4. 17:30

SC Radotin B 2290 13-3 2243 TJAstraZMZC
Dudek Milos 372 417  Kostelecky Vojtéch
Vydrova Tatiana 377 377  Pefina Petr
Dvordakova Kvéta 361 315  Jetmar Jakub
Simek Pavel 354 337  Kozdera Martin
Pauk Radek 391 383  Sedlak Marek
Knef Radek 435 414  SimGnek Radovan

2.z4pas Zahradni mésto 18.4. 17:30

TJ) AstraZMZ C 2257 8-8 2270 SCRadotin B
Kostelecky Vojtéch 411 383  Knef Radek
Sim@inek Radovan 415 396  Simek Pavel
Sedlak Marek 362 346  Huckova Eva
Kudweis Tomas 380 402  Pauk Radek
Kozdera Martin 372 365 Vydrova Tatiana

Hlavata Lucie 317 378 Dudek Milos



